
Gymnasium 

Wellness Center 1st Floor 

Wellness Center 2nd Floor 

Childcare Center 

Child Watch Room 

Group Exercise Studio 

Preventative Care & Recovery Program Center 

Adult Locker Room (2) 

Inter-Generational Lounge  

Welcome Center (Lobby) 

Fireplace  

Sauna (2) 

Steam Room (2) 

Executive Offices (2) 

Benches/Seating  (6) 

Donor Wall Name Recognition 

$200,000 

$100,000 

$100,000 

$100,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$20,000 

$20,000 

$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$1,000 


