The Geneva Family YMCA Capital Improvement Project

Naming Opportunities

the

Gymnasium	\$200,000
Wellness Center 1st Floor	\$100,000
Wellness Center 2nd Floor	\$100,000
Childcare Center	\$100,000
Child Watch Room	\$50,000
Group Exercise Studio	\$50,000
Preventative Care & Recovery Program Center	\$50,000
Adult Locker Room (2)	\$50,000
Inter-Generational Lounge	\$50,000
Welcome Center (Lobby)	\$50,000
Fireplace	\$20,000
Sauna (2)	\$20,000
Steam Room (2)	\$20,000
Executive Offices (2)	\$10,000
Benches/Seating (6)	\$5,000
Donor Wall Name Recognition	\$1,000

PLEASE INVEST